
clubjumping 2022-2023 [afdruk 3-12-2023 18:15]

ruiter pony/paard

xxx xxx

tijd strafpt >< it 20 rang tijd strafpt >< it 20 rang 40 rang
ruiter pony/paard
Vandenberghe Lotte Julius Caesar 58"87 0 04"74 16 3 66,6 0 2,4 20 1 36 1
Leenkneght Marit Julius Caesar 60"84 0 06"71 14 5 65,43 0 3,57 18 2 32 3
Dervaux Ségolène Okidoki 65,19 0 3,81 16 3 16 8
Ghyselen Suzanne Speedo 51"86 0 02"27 20 1 65,03 0 3,97 15 4 35 2
Vuylsteker Levi Dusty 63 0 6 14 5 14 9
Vuylsteker Noa Kasper 60,63 0 8,37 13 6 13 10
Morel Daisy Okidoki/Hautesse 64"04 0 09"91 12 7 57,23 0 11,77 12 7 24 6
Dehaudt Chiel Boy 51"50 0 02"63 18 2 57,1 0 11,9 11 8 29 4
Grave Adeline Lights Out 58"92 0 04"79 15 4 59,88 4 9,12 10 9 25 5
Christiaens Estelle Kasper 62"55 0 08"42 13 6 90,21 4 21,21 9 10 22 7
Jörg Thyra Bellini 48"86 8 05"27 10 9 EL val 1 11 11 11
Himpe Marie U-Kalinka 66"30 8 12"17 9 10 9 13
Vermeulen Hélène Speedo 65"69 4 11"56 11 8 11 11

fase 2 strafpt 20 rang fase 2 strafpt 20 rang 40 rang
ruiter pony
Deprey Lukas Maroef EL parcours 1 11 22,18 0 20 1 21 7
Vande Walle Sanne Gin Gini 35"38 4 12 7 24,43 0 18 2 30 1
Vuylsteker Levi Dusty 26,2 0 16 3 16 9
Boussier Rachel Duplo/Kasper 49"72 4 10 9 30,43 0 15 4 25 5
Vandenberghe Lotte Julius Caesar 36"73 0 15 4 32,15 0 14 5 29 2
Christiaens Estelle Kasper 40"49 0 14 5 32,64 0 13 6 27 4
Vuylsteker Noa Kasper 33,49 0 12 7 12 13
Knockaert Auke Bellini EL 2xR 1 11 32 4 10 8 11 14
Dehaudt Chiel Boy 40"43 4 11 8 32,86 4 9 9 20 8
Wullaert Senna Penny 27"90 0 20 1 34,75 4 8 10 28 3
Leenkneght Marit Julius Caesar 33"41 0 18 2 43,4 4 7 11 25 5
Derycke Stella U-Kalinka/Dusty 62"04 8 9 10 31,69 8 6 12 15 11
Ghyselen Suzanne Speedo EL 2xR 1 13 1 16
Jörg Thyra Bellini EL 4xR 1 11 EL 4xR 1 13 2 15
Boeten Lio U-Kalinka EL val 1 11 1 16
Fossaert Juliette Dusty EL 2xR&volte 1 11 1 16
Lievrouw Juul Cognac 33"64 0 16 3 16 9
Kindt Leonie Bijou 32"66 4 13 6 13 12
Vermeulen Hélène Julius Caesar EL 2xvolte 1 11 1 16
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clubjumping 2022-2023 [afdruk 3-12-2023 18:15]

ruiter paard
Boudewijn Romy Suzy 26"12 0 20 1 21,07 0 20 1 40 1
Deconinck Zoë Bonita 38"52 0 18 2 29,18 0 18 2 36 2
Loonis Céleste Hermes/Hollister 42"29 0 14 5 31,7 0 16 3 30 3
Grave Adeline Lights Out 36,84 0 15 4 15 6
Dervaux Ségolène Okidoki 39,16 4 14 5 14 7
Cannaert Lowies Lights Out 42"10 0 15 4 42,96 4 13 6 28 4
Vande Casteele Attina 0 12
Morel Daisy Okidoki/Hautesse EL 4xR&balk 1 9 1 11
Christiaen Lune Sir Touchable 44"73 12 11 8 11 10
Himpe Marie Lights Out 41"78 0 16 3 16 5
Vandenberghe Stijn Istanboel 38"93 4 13 6 13 8
Vanhaverbeke Charline Revantuli 45"46 8 12 7 12 9

fase 2 strafpt 20 rang fase 2 strafpt 20 rang 40 rang
ruiter pony
Derycke Stella Dusty 33"89 4 14 5 21,23 0 20 1 34 1
Deprey Lukas Maroef EL 2xR 1 8 21,93 0 18 2 19 6
Louagie Jinte Attila 30"73 0 16 3 23,41 0 16 3 32 3
Vande Walle Sanne Gin Gini 49"36 8 12 7 23,83 0 15 4 27 5
Kindt Leonie Bijou 28"92 0 20 1 24,13 0 14 5 34 1
Wullaert Senna Penny 29"78 0 18 2 21,83 4 13 6 31 4
Cappoen Eloise Dusty EL R&volte 1 8 23,9 4 12 7 13 8
Wullaert Senna Kamiel EL 2xR 1 8 29,44 4 11 8 12 10
Knockaert Auke Bellini EL val 1 8 EL val 1 9 2 11
Boeten Lio U-Kalinka EL val 1 8 1 12
Fossaert Juliette Dusty EL parcours 1 8 1 12
Lievrouw Juul Cognac 31"93 0 15 4 15 7
Vande Walle Siebe Kain 43"50 4 13 6 13 8

ruiter paard
Boudewijn Romy Suzy 25"13 0 20 1 20,32 0 20 1 40 1
Vermeulen Juta Raffia 27"13 0 16 3 22,46 0 18 2 34 2
De Geest Maxime Niljo 38"41 4 9 10 22,87 0 16 3 25 5
Loonis Céleste Hollister 40"83 0 13 6 25,33 0 15 4 28 4
Vandenberghe Noor Miss 26"35 0 18 2 27,64 0 14 5 32 3
Cannaert Lowies Lights Out 32,44 0 13 6 13 10
Boudewijn Romy Sir Touch 45"75 4 8 11 37,58 0 12 7 20 7
Claus Célestine Antinea 27,8 4 11 8 11 11
Vandecasteele Attina Nevermind 33"13 4 12 7 28,84 4 10 9 22 6
Ruyssen Léon Gazelle 31"60 0 14 5 EL parcours 1 10 15 8
Deconinck Zoë Bonita 35"13 4 10 9 EL val 1 10 11 11
Christiaen Lune Sir Touchable 43"26 8 7 12 7 14
Debaene Gaëlle Coltour 34"09 4 11 8 11 11
Raes Briek Bonita 31"44 0 15 4 15 8
Vereecke Elise Beauty EL 2xR 1 13 1 15
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clubjumping 2022-2023 [afdruk 3-12-2023 18:15]

fase 2 strafpt 20 rang fase 2 strafpt 20 rang 40 rang
ruiter pony/paard
Schapman Sara Gazelle 27"70 0 14 5 23,72 0 20 1 34 2
Vermeulen Gita Victor 26"05 0 18 2 26,03 0 18 2 36 1
Gheysens Jules Mis Cornet EL val 1 13 26,23 0 16 3 17 9
Louagie Jinthe Attila 31"10 4 8 11 26,47 0 15 4 23 7
Vermeulen Juta Raffia 29"23 0 12 7 26,86 0 14 5 26 4
Wullaert Sibe Kamiel 26"00 0 20 1 26,93 0 13 6 33 3
De Geest Maxime Niljo 28"61 0 13 6 31,35 4 12 7 25 5
Vande Walle Siebe Lente 30"18 0 10 9 31,64 4 11 8 21 8
Christiaen Lune Quelle Choix 33,78 4 10 9 10 12
Vandenberghe Noor Miss 27"32 0 16 3 35,09 4 9 10 25 5
Claus Célestine Antinea 34,3 12 8 11 8 14
Vandecasteele Attina Nevermind 29"87 4 9 10 EL 2xR+balk 1 12 10 12
Ruyssen Léon Gazelle 56"53 4 7 12 EL parcours 1 12 8 14
Kindt Leonie Bijou EL val 1 12 1 16
Debaene Gaëlle D Day 31"21 0 11 8 11 11
Riquière Maud Navarro EL val 1 13 1 16
Vande Walle Siebe Kain EL 2xR 1 13 1 16
Vanhaverbeke Charline Arizona 27"35 0 15 4 15 10
Vereecke Elise Beauty EL 5xR 1 13 1 16
Voet Arthur Union 0 20

fase 2 strafpt 20 rang fase 2 strafpt 20 rang 40 rang
ruiter pony/paard
Voet Arthur Union 31"75 0 13 6 29,5 0 20 1 33 1
Vande Walle Siebe Lente 31"55 0 14 5 30,46 0 18 2 32 3
Schapman Sara Gazelle 27"27 0 16 3 26,23 4 16 3 32 3
Wullaert Sibe Kamiel EL 2xR 1 8 27,93 4 15 4 16 6
Gheysens Jules Mis Cornet 26"83 0 18 2 34,81 4 14 5 32 3
Vermeulen Gita Victor 25"30 0 20 1 41,13 4 13 6 33 1
Christiaen Lune Quelle Choix 35,79 12 12 7 12 8
Riquière Maurice Navarro EL val 1 8 1 10
Theeten Milan Marcel 25"29 4 12 7 12 8
Vandromme Paulien Oboy EL 2xR 1 8 1 10
Vanhaverbeke Charline Arizona 29"69 0 15 4 15 7

fase 2 strafpt 20 rang fase 2 strafpt 20 rang 40 rang
ruiter pony/paard
Riquière Maurice Casino 29"75 0 20 1 20 1
Voet Arthur Union 31"53 0 18 2 18 2
Theeten Milan Marcel 28"64 4 16 3 16 3
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